
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38072999 5PSSDB 19.87 7.30 145.05

38073011 P12 - 122184 5PSSDB 19.91 7.30 145.34

38073023 P12 - (123418) CEDAR POINT REC CENTER 5PSSDB 20.10 6.40 128.64

38073033 P12 - 119552 5PSSDB 20.03 5.70 114.17

38073044 P12 - 122184 5PSSDB 19.95 7.30 145.64

38073051 P12 - 122184 5PSSDB 20.06 7.30 146.44

38073053 P12 - 118885 5PSSDB 20.08 4.55 91.36

38073063 P12 - 119552 5PSSDB 19.86 5.70 113.20

38073076 P12 - 119552 5PSSDB 19.91 5.70 113.49

38073088 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.94 4.40 87.74

38073093 P12 - (113168) PECAN ESTATES SEC 4 5PSSDB 19.97 6.40 127.81

38073098 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.60 4.40 90.64

38073112 P12 - (116156) River Ranch MUD 1 BS-TON 20.62 7.55 155.68

38073126 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.70 4.40 91.08

38073135 P12 - 118885 5PSSDB 20.65 4.55 93.96

38073149 P12 - 119552 5PSSDB 20.64 5.70 117.65

38073171 P12 - 122184 5PSSDB 20.70 7.30 151.11

38073184 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 20.66 4.20 86.77

38073193 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.64 4.40 90.82

38073199 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.74 4.40 91.26

38073208 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 20.68 4.20 86.86

38073211 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 20.68 4.20 86.86

38073221 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 20.61 4.20 86.56

38073235 P12 - 119552 5PSSDB 20.71 5.70 118.05

38073253 P12 - 115911 5PSSDB 20.65 4.20 86.73

38073260 P12 - (123697) Chambers Reserve 5PSSDB 20.69 8.50 175.86

38073277 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.73 4.40 91.21

38073283 P12 - 122184 5PSSDB 20.63 7.30 150.60

38073299 P12 - 122184 5PSSDB 20.65 7.30 150.74

38073307 P12 - (123697) Chambers Reserve 5PSSDB 20.75 8.50 176.38

38073320 P12 - (123697) Chambers Reserve 5PSSDB 20.65 8.50 175.52

38073325 P12 - (123697) Chambers Reserve 5PSSDB 20.68 8.50 175.78

38073337 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.67 4.40 90.95

38073349 P12 - 119552 5PSSDB 20.73 5.70 118.16

38073361 P12 - (119276) TIMBERS EDGE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.70 4.40 91.08

38073372 P12 - 122184 5PSSDB 20.59 7.30 150.31

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 5/1/2025

R005044

0

D113

Pugmill - Order

P12 - 122184



38073386 P12 - 122184 5PSSDB 20.62 7.30 150.53

38073406 P12 - (123697) Chambers Reserve 5PSSDB 20.61 8.50 175.18

38073420 5PSSDB 20.64 7.30 150.67

4815.88

5% -240.79

SUBTOTAL 4575.09

-$545.60

TOTAL $4029.49

P12 - 122184

Fuel


	04-25-2025 TO 04-30-2025



